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It’s All Happening at the Library

December

----- Ongoing Every Tuesday - Pre-School Story Time (2nd Floor Children's Area) 
 10:00 AM-10:30 AM and 2:30 PM-3:00 PM

----- Tuesday, December 9 Painting with Acrylics with Amelia Renkle 5:00 PM to 7:00 PM  

----- Wednesday, December 10 Book Club 12:00 PM-1:00 PM (2nd Floor Meeting Room)
(second Wednesday of every month from 12:00 PM to 1:00 PM)

----- Tuesday, December 16 Western Thought/Philosophy Discussion - Buzz Boswell
 5:30 PM-7:00 PM (2nd Floor Meeting Room)

(third Tuesday of every month from 5:30 PM to 7:00 PM)

----- Wednesday, December 17 Bead Class with Amelia Renkle 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM

Display Cases Beginning Monday, December 1, the large case on the ground floor

will feature the library staff’s honor book choices for this year.  For
children, the small lighted case will contain the I Spy Christmas
search game with associated books.  For added excitement there
will be a drawing and prize. The small upstairs case will feature the
upcoming Chocolate Lover’s  Festival, a community event organized

by Independent Living, Inc., Harrison.  After the Holiday book sale,

the cases will be dressed with winter and Christmas displays.

November 

----- Ongoing Every Tuesday - Pre-School Story Time (2nd Floor Children's Area) 
 10:00 AM-10:30 AM and 2:30 PM-3:00 PM

----- Tuesday, November 18 Western Thought/Philosophy Discussion - Buzz Boswell
 5:30 PM-7:00 PM (2nd Floor Meeting Room) (the third Tuesday of

every month from 5:30 PM to 7:00 PM)

----- Thursday, November 20 Canine Buddy Reading Program (2nd Floor Children's Area) 
3:30 PM to 5:00 PM (Third Thursday of every month)

----- Tuesday, November 25 Bead Class with Amelia Renkle 5:00 PM to 7:00 PM 

----- Thursday, November 27 Library Closed for Thanksgiving Holiday
 
----- Friday, November 28, 2008 Library Closed for Thanksgiving Holiday

Display Cases Honor our Veterans exhibit through November 22nd. 

 Beginning Monday, November 24 will feature a wide assortment of
books that will be available at the Holiday Book Sale.
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